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Build your brand

COSMETICS - PEELINGS C€
MESO - MEDICAL DEVICE

NEFTIS LABORATORIOS, S.L.
C/ Roquetes, nave 94
Pol. Ind. Can Magre
Santa Eulalia de Rongana
08187 Barcelona (Spain)
Tel/Fax 0034 938 418 289
hello@neftislaboratorios.com
www.neftislaboratorios.com

Neftis Laboratorios has a Quality Management System Certificate according to UNI EN ISO 13485:2016
(Medical Devices) and UNI EN ISO 22716:2008 (GMP for Cosmetic Products)
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www.neftislaboratorios.com
CONTRACT MANUFACTURER
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ANTLAGEING
CREAM

YourBrand

STRETCH & SCAR

» Wrinkle reduction

» Recovery of firmness
» Skin elasticity

» Cell regeneration

» Reduction of excess
sebum

M

Minimizing of pores

M

Anti-inflammatory,
soothing effect

Antiseptic properties

M

M

Prevention of premature
skin ageing

Protection against
damage caused by
pollution, solar radiation,
smoking and high
temperatures

M

» Anti-inflammatory,
soothing effect

» Anti-irritant
» Redness

» Restores the skin’s natural
epidermal barrier

» Treatment of blemishes
such as marks and scars

» Cell regeneration
» Improvement of texture

NEF401 Cream Anti-Aging Intense with Peptides
NEF299 Cream Retinol (encapsulated)

NEF378 Serum Anti-Ageing with Collagen
NEF685 Serum Eye Lift con cafeina

NEF726 Serum Hyaluronic acid

NEF729 Serum AOX: Ferulic acid & Resveratrol
NEF745 Ampoule Instant Flash con Vitamina C

NEF735 Gel Cream 20% Azelaic acid
NEF65 Fluid Serum Salicylic acid 2%
NEF655 Ampoule Matifying (with C and Zn)
NEF775 Reduce pore size gel-cream

NEF661 Night repair gel-gream DNA protection
NEF737 Serum Urban defense with Vitamine C
NEF773 Serum Gold with Carnosine
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NEF121 Gel-Cream Recuperative: Aloe Vera 10%
NEF775 Gel Quick repairing with Panthenol
NEF626 Serum Soothing with Hamamelis extract
NEF672 Mask Calming with Centella asiatica
NEF659 Oil Soothing with Olea Europaea Oil
NEF721 Ampoule Biphasic Ectoine
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NEF49 Cream Stretch&Scar with Silanetriol
NEF215 Oil Musk Rose
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ENZYMATIC fi’
PEELING gel

» Scavenging of free
radicals

» Protection against
oxidative stress

» Antiglycation

» Anti-dark spots

» Hyperpigmentation

» Unifies skin tone

» Excess melanin treatment

» Deep moisturizing
» Prevention of dehydration

» Improvement in skin
appearance and well-
being

» Helps prevent chapped
skin

» Increases natural skin
flaking

» Cell regeneration

» Unifies skin tone and
texture

» Rejuvenation of tired skin

» Elimination of impurities
and toxins

» Nutrition

NEF519 Cream Curcumin
NEF544 Serum Vitamin C10%
NEF712 Mask Antioxidant with Soja Oil

NEF674 Ampoule Antioxidant with Glutathione

NEF58

NEF200
NEF733
NEF730
NEF57

NEF257

NEF787
NEF781
NEF657
NEF704
NEF652
NEF701

NEF647
NEF294
NEF745
NEF767

NEF653
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NEF65

NEF559
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Cream Depigmentation/Lightening with
Kojic acid

Cream Tranexamic acid 1,8%

Serum Brightening with Vitamin C

Serum 6% Niacinamide

Mask Depigmentation/Lightening with
Hexylresorcinol

Ampoule Bleaching Effect with a-arbutin
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Cream Hyaluronic Acid

Cream Ceramide

Serum Ice Power with Urea

Mask Any time reparing with Plankton Extr.
Ampoule Hydranef with Allantoin

Daily cream after-shave
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Serum 8% Glycolic Acid

Cream Rinse-off Bamboo Microderm abrasion
Gel Enzimateic peeling with papain
Cream Rinse-off Biodegradable & Safe -
scrub with Cellulose particles

Ampoule Smooth&Bright with natural AHA

Serum Mineral Oxygenation with
Aminoacids
Detox mist
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SUN

REPAIR
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» Elimination of traces of
makeup and cosmetics
» Reduction of excess

impurities and skin
secretions

» Elimination of traces of
makeup and cosmetics

» Reduction of excess
impurities and skin
secretions

» Balancing of the skin’s
bacterial flora

» Improvement of the skin’s
epidermal barrier

» Probiotics and prebiotics

» Connecting skin and mind
to improve the sensation
of well-being

» Improving signs of stress

» Cortisol production
regulation

NEF179 Gel Activator with Natural extracts
NEF198 Milk Cleansing with Allantoin
NEF769 Gelo to milk cleanser

NEF557
NEF526

NEF555
NEF496

NEF695
NEF753

NEF312

NEF179

NEF695
NEF696
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Cream SPF30

Cream SPF30 DNA Repair with Plankton
extract

Cream SPF50

Cream SPF50 DNA Repair with Plankton

extract
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Rich Cream Microbiome with Bifida

Serum Microbiota Balance with Natural
extracts

Serum Microbiome Glow with

Polysaccha rides

Gel Cleanser Microbiome with Maris Aqua

Fin YR

Cream Neurocosmetic with Microalgae
Ampoule Neurocosmetic with Microalgae

Fin YRR

NEF48
NEF497

NEF231

NEF747
NEF748

NEF675

Gel-Cream Anti-Cellulite with cafeinne
Serum Lipolytic with centella asidtica extr.

Cream Hand&Feet with olive oil

Cream Intimate Care with Bisabolol
Cleanser Intimate with Panthenol

Lip Balm with Cocos oil




